BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

£50 worth of Pringles 27.02.25

Name Ticket Number
Clare Ford 1
Rachel Wilkinson 2
Chloe Butterfield 3
Stacie Watts 7
Robert Else?? 8
Wendy Monk 9
Clare Ford 10
Rachel Wilkinson 16
Chloe Firth 19
Fiona Hunter 22
Danny Jacomb 27
Suzi Neilson 31
Danny Jacomb 34
Elaine Grace 36
Wendy Monk 37
Wendy Monk 38
Rachel Wilkinson 39
Clare Ford 40
Rachel Wilkinson 41
Leah Leverton 43
Danny Jacomb 45

Chloe Firth 46
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Danny Jacomb 47
Danny Jacomb 49
Chloe Butterfield 52
Wendy Monk 53
Rachel Wilkinson 55
Rachel Wilkinson 56
Robert Else?? 59
Teisha Julian 63
Rachel Wilkinson 68
Joe Middleton-Adams 70
Rachel Wilkinson 80
Rachel Wilkinson 87
Rachel Wilkinson 90
Danny Jacomb 93
Jonathan Warne 97
Danny Jacomb 98
Sharon Burton 99
Laura Howe 102
Sharon Burton 105
Joe Middleton-Adams 106
Laura Howe 107
Wendy Monk 108
Rachel Wilkinson 109

Chaureen Jones 110
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Angela Appleby 111
Danny Jacomb 112
Danny Jacomb 114
Rachel Wilkinson 115
Rebecca Waterhouse 116
Elaine Grace 117
Chaureen Jones 120
Chloe Butterfield 122
Danny Jacomb 123
Teisha Julian 124
Rachel Wilkinson 125
Rachel Wilkinson 127
Danny Jacomb 128
Kelly Burford 129
Chloe Butterfield 130
Ryan Hobson 133
Sharon Burton 142
Rachel Wilkinson 144
Rachel Wilkinson 147
Rebecca Waterhouse 154
Angela Appleby 156
Rachel Wilkinson 158
Danny Jacomb 159

Danny Jacomb 160



Jodie Harris
Danny Jacomb
Rachel Wilkinson
Rachel Wilkinson
Sharon Burton
Danny Jacomb
Clare Ford
Jonathan Warne
Teisha Julian
Danny Jacomb
Wendy Monk
Danny Jacomb
Rachel Wilkinson
Rachel Wilkinson
Rachel Wilkinson
Chaureen Jones
Wendy Monk
Jonathan Warne
Mandy Williams

Rachel Wilkinson

Joe Middleton-Adams

Mandy Williams
Sarah Yeates

Robert Else??
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161

162

163

165

166

168

170

174

178

182

184

186

187

189

190

192

197

198

199

202

203

204

205

206



Wendy Monk
Danny Jacomb
Clare Ford
Danny Jacomb
Chloe Firth
Danny Jacomb
Chaureen Jones
Sharon Burton
Leah Leverton
Danny Jacomb
Rachel Wilkinson
Stacie Watts
Rachel Wilkinson
Jonathan Warne
Rachel Wilkinson
Sharon Burton
Rachel Wilkinson
Jonathan Warne
Jonathan Warne
Chaureen Jones
Elaine Grace
Danny Jacomb
Jonathan Warne

Tina Stephenson
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207

211

212

213

214

216

217

219

220

224

225

227

231

232

233

235

240

243

244

246

247

249

250

251
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Sharon Burton 257
Rachel Wilkinson 259
Wendy Monk 261
Karen Attwood 263
Rachel Wilkinson 265
Joe Middleton-Adams 266
Joe Middleton-Adams 268
Chaureen Jones 269
Danny Jacomb 270
Angela Appleby 271
Sharon Burton 273
Danny Jacomb 275
Sharon Burton 277
Danny Jacomb 281
Stacie Watts 282
Rachel Wilkinson 283
Rachel Wilkinson 285
Rachel Wilkinson 286
Joe Middleton-Adams 288
Jonathan Warne 291
Danny Jacomb 294
Stacie Watts 296
Rachel Wilkinson 297

Rachel Wilkinson 298



Sharon Burton
Leah Leverton
Danny Jacomb
Rachel Wilkinson
Clare Ford
Brendan Parr
Jonathan Warne
Chaureen Jones
Karen Attwood

Karen Attwood

Rebecca Waterhouse

Rachel Wilkinson
Rachel Wilkinson
Wendy Monk
Rachel Wilkinson
Mandy Williams
Danny Jacomb
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Rachel Wilkinson
Sharon Burton
Rachel Wilkinson
Danny Jacomb

Leah Leverton
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299

300

301

304

305

312

314

315

317

322

324

325

328

335

336

337

339

341

343

346

347

349

352

361
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Laura Howe 365
Angela Appleby 367
Wendy Monk 368
Rachel Wilkinson 371
Danny Jacomb 373
Danny Jacomb 374
Rachel Wilkinson 375
Sharon Burton 376
Wendy Monk 378
Sharon Burton 380
Danny Jacomb 381
Danny Jacomb 382
Wendy Monk 385
Joe Middleton-Adams 386
Fiona Hunter 392
Danny Jacomb 398
Suzi Neilson 399
Danny Jacomb 400
Joe Middleton-Adams 401
Angela Appleby 402
Chloe Firth 403
Danny Jacomb 404
Robert Else?? 407

Danny Jacomb 418
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Chaureen Jones 419
Clare Ford 420
Ryan Hobson 421
Danny Jacomb 422
Teisha Julian 423
Clare Ford 424
Danny Jacomb 425
Danny Jacomb 426
Wendy Monk 427
Joe Middleton-Adams 428
Mandy Williams 429
Danny Jacomb 430
Wendy Monk K]
Chloe Firth 434

Joe Middleton-Adams 435
Jonathan Warne 437
Angela Appleby 439
Denise Harkness 443
Joe Middleton-Adams 444
Clare Ford 445
Rebecca Waterhouse 446
Sam Hack 447
Stacie Watts 448

Elaine Grace 450
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Mandy Williams
Suzi Neilson
Sharon Burton
Wendy Monk
Joe Middleton-Adams
Kelly Burford
Joe Middleton-Adams
Suzi Neilson
Rachel Wilkinson
Sam Hack
Chaureen Jones
Angela Appleby
Elaine Grace
Danny Jacomb
Rachel Wilkinson
Danny Jacomb
Danny Jacomb
Sharon Burton
Laura Howe
Rebecca Waterhouse
Suzi Neilson
Fiona Hunter
Rachel Wilkinson

Teisha Julian

451

456

457

458

461

462

465

470

472

473

474

475

477

484

486

490

493

494

497

500

506

507

508

510
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Joe Middleton-Adams 512
Danny Jacomb 514
Danny Jacomb 515

Rachel Wilkinson 517
Clare Ford 518
Wendy Monk 524
Angela Appleby 526
Kelly Burford 530

Joe Middleton-Adams 531

Danny Jacomb 532

Elaine Grace 534
Danny Jacomb 535
Danny Jacomb 538
Rachel Wilkinson 540
Rachel Wilkinson 543
Joe Middleton-Adams 544
Rachel Wilkinson 545
Rachel Wilkinson 546
Wendy Monk 547
Sharon Burton 550
Clare Ford 551
Clare Ford 555
Michala Davies 557

Denise Harkness 558
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Rachel Wilkinson 559
Joe Middleton-Adams 560
Wendy Monk 561
Jonathan Warne 563
Kelly Laggan 564
Danny Jacomb 565
Danny Jacomb 566
Rachel Wilkinson 567
Chloe Firth 568
Sharon Burton 569
Rachel Wilkinson 570
Rachel Wilkinson 571
Danny Jacomb 573
Kelly Burford 574
Clare Ford 576
Sarah Yeates 579
Robert Else?? 580
Michala Davies 588
Tracy Northover 589
Stacie Watts 590
Leah Leverton 591
Danny Jacomb 593
Rachel Wilkinson 595

Rachel Wilkinson 597
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Danny Jacomb 598
Danny Jacomb 599
Jonathan Warne 602
Rachel Wilkinson 603
Suzi Neilson 604
Rachel Wilkinson 605
Joe Middleton-Adams 607
Danny Jacomb 610
Tina Stephenson 613
Rachel Wilkinson 618
Jonathan Warne 619
Robert Else?? 620
Danny Jacomb 621
Joe Middleton-Adams 622
Leah Leverton 623
Wendy Monk 626
Rebecca Waterhouse 634
Wendy Monk 635
Suzi Neilson 637
Elaine Grace 641
Stacie Watts 643
Danny Jacomb 644
Danny Jacomb 646

Ryan Hobson 648
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Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Clare Ford
Wendy Monk
Rachel Wilkinson
Karen Attwood
Danny Jacomb
Stacie Watts
Rachel Wilkinson
Danny Jacomb
Danny Jacomb
Clare Ford
Rachel Wilkinson
Kelly Burford
Danny Jacomb
Rachel Wilkinson
Danny Jacomb
Ryan Hobson
Danny Jacomb
Danny Jacomb
Danny Jacomb
Laura Howe
Clare Ford

Danny Jacomb

650

655

659

661

663

664

665

666

668

669

670

672

676

677

680

682

683

685

686

690

696

699

701

703
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Rachel Wilkinson oz
Wendy Monk 705
Wendy Monk 709

Jonathan Warne 711

Rachel Wilkinson 715

Rachel Wilkinson 717

Rachel Wilkinson 718
Wendy Monk 721
Robert Else?? 722

Chloe Firth 727
Clare Ford 730
Sharon Burton 732

Rachel Wilkinson 734

Rachel Wilkinson 735

Rachel Wilkinson 736

Michala Davies 738
Joe Middleton-Adams 739
Sharon Burton 740
Danny Jacomb 741
Danny Jacomb 743

Rachel Wilkinson 745

Sharon Burton 746
Rebecca Waterhouse 747

Mandy Williams 751
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Danny Jacomb 755
Leah Leverton 756
Danny Jacomb 758
Danny Jacomb 761
Danny Jacomb 762
Clare Ford 763
Chaureen Jones 764
Wendy Monk 765
Danny Jacomb 766
Rachel Wilkinson 767
Jonathan Warne 769
Joe Middleton-Adams 771
Joe Middleton-Adams 773
Wendy Monk 776
Chaureen Jones 777
Rachel Wilkinson 778
Danny Jacomb 780
Melanie Farnsworth 782
Rebecca Waterhouse 785
Danny Jacomb 786
Danny Jacomb 793
Danny Jacomb 796
Laura Howe 797

Chaureen Jones 798
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Leah Leverton 801
Jonathan Warne 803
Danny Jacomb 811
Joe Middleton-Adams 813
Wendy Monk 815
Jonathan Warne 819
Amanda Vinson-Russell 821
Danny Jacomb 823
Stacie Watts 824
Danny Jacomb 825
Wendy Monk 826
Danny Jacomb 827
Danny Jacomb 829
Suzi Neilson 834
Robert Else?? 836
Wendy Monk 843
Rachel Wilkinson 849
Wendy Monk 850
Chloe Sale 851
Teisha Julian 852
Jonathan Warne 854
Danny Jacomb 856
Danny Jacomb 858

Danny Jacomb 859
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Wendy Monk 860
Danny Jacomb 861
Rachel Wilkinson 863
Chloe Firth 864
Joe Middleton-Adams 872
Danny Jacomb 873
Mandy Williams 874
Danny Jacomb 875
Wendy Monk 880
Danny Jacomb 888
Rachel Wilkinson 892
Danny Jacomb 893
Mandy Williams 895
Robert Else?? 897
Chaureen Jones 898
Michala Davies 899
Danny Jacomb 900
Joe Middleton-Adams 901
Rachel Wilkinson 903
Angela Appleby 904
Rachel Wilkinson 905
Jonathan Warne 908
Jonathan Warne 909

Wendy Monk 911
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Sarah Yeates 914
Joe Middleton-Adams 916
Joe Middleton-Adams 917

Danny Jacomb 925

Danny Jacomb 927

Laura Howe 928
Ryan Hobson 929
Chaureen Jones 931
Rachel Wilkinson 936
Joe Middleton-Adams 937
Chloe Firth 938
Rachel Wilkinson 942

Danny Jacomb 944

Kelly Burford 946

Sharon Burton 948

Wendy Monk 949

Danny Jacomb 950

Jonathan Warne 955
Danny Jacomb 956
Chaureen Jones 960
Wendy Monk 962
Sharon Burton 963
Laura Howe 964

Stacie Watts 966
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Danny Jacomb 967
Teisha Julian 970
Teisha Julian 971

Tracy Northover 972
Elaine Grace 975
Tracy Northover 978
Sharon Burton 979
Danny Jacomb 984
Jonathan Warne 987

Danny Jacomb 988
Wendy Monk 991

DIANA EPTON 994

Jonathan Warne 995
Danny Jacomb 996
Jonathan Warne 997
Jonathan Warne 1001
Angela Appleby 1009
Joe Middleton-Adams 1011
Fiona Hunter 1017

Danny Jacomb 1018
Wendy Monk 1020

Naomi Partington-Furnish 1021
Rachel Wilkinson 1022

Danny Jacomb 1026
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Rachel Wilkinson 1028
Elaine Grace 1031
Danny Jacomb 1033
Danny Jacomb 1035
Lee Storer 1036
Rachel Wilkinson 1038
Rachel Wilkinson 1039
Leah Leverton 1043
Rachel Wilkinson 1044
Chaureen Jones 1045
Sharon Burton 1046
Elaine Grace 1049
Rebecca Waterhouse 1051
Rachel Wilkinson 1052
Jonathan Warne 1054
Wendy Monk 1055
Teisha Julian 1056
Chaureen Jones 1058
Chaureen Jones 1060
Kelly Burford 1062
Danny Jacomb 1064
Chloe Firth 1067
Sharon Burton 1068

Danny Jacomb 1071



Clare Ford
Danny Jacomb
Michala Davies

Laura Howe
Sarah Elmer
Chaureen Jones
Mandy Williams
Rachel Wilkinson
Wendy Monk
Rachel Wilkinson
Sharon Burton
Danny Jacomb
Rachel Wilkinson
Danny Jacomb
Rachel Wilkinson
Rachel Wilkinson
Rachel Wilkinson
Wendy Monk
Suzi Neilson
Danny Jacomb
Wendy Monk
Kelly Burford
Mandy Williams

Danny Jacomb
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1075

1076

1078

1079

1081

1082

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1094

1096

1098

1099

1101

1106

1107

1109

1111

1112

1115

1116
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Danny Jacomb 1119
Karen Attwood 1120
Teisha Julian 1123
Sharon Burton 1124
Laura Howe 1125
Danny Jacomb 1126
Sharon Burton 1128
Dan Harrison 1129
Rachel Wilkinson 1130
Jonathan Warne 1131
Fiona Hunter 1134
Rachel Wilkinson 1135
Jonathan Warne 1137
Wendy Monk 1140
Danny Jacomb 1141
Clare Ford 1142
Sharon Burton 1143
Chloe Butterfield 1145
Danny Jacomb 1147
Joe Middleton-Adams 1149
Chaureen Jones 1150
Danny Jacomb 1152
Jonathan Warne 1153

Suzi Neilson 1156
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Wendy Monk 1158
Rebecca Waterhouse 1160
Rachel Wilkinson 1162
Danielle Johnson 1163
Kelly Burford 1166
Sharon Burton 1167
Rachel Wilkinson 1169
Danny Jacomb 1170
Jonathan Warne 1171
Danny Jacomb 1172
Rachel Wilkinson 1173
Rachel Wilkinson 1176
Suzi Neilson 1178
Kelly Burford 1179
Mandy Williams 1180
Wendy Monk 1182
Robert Else?? 1184
Leah Leverton 1189
Rachel Wilkinson 1194
Rachel Wilkinson 1196
Theresa Appleton 1197

Wendy Monk 1198
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